Edition: Effective July 2018 Specification: Part R15 – Attachment A
DPTI
ATTACHMENT R15A
PAVEMENT MATERIAL SPECIFICATION
LIST OF PRODUCTS
Identification No. Source
Mix
Design
Product
SPALLS
SP300 Quarry No 300 mm Spalls
ROAD BALLAST
RB100 Quarry No 100 mm Road Ballast
RB65 Quarry No 65 mm Road Ballast
RAIL BALLAST
RAIL50 Quarry No 50 mm Rail Ballast
RAIL60 Quarry No 60 mm Rail Ballast
RAIL60S Quarry No 60 mm Rail Ballast (steel sleepers)
CLASS 3 RECYCLED PAVEMENT MATERIALS
PM3/20RG Recycled No 20 mm Class 3 Recycled Pavement Material [Grading Based]
PM3/40RG Recycled No 40 mm Class 3 Recycled Pavement Material [Grading Based]
PM3/55RG Recycled No 55 mm Class 3 Recycled Pavement Material [Grading Based]
PM3/75RG Recycled No 75 mm Class 3 Recycled Pavement Material [Grading Based]
CLASS 3 QUARRIED PAVEMENT MATERIALS
PM3/20QG Quarry No 20 mm Class 3 Quarried Pavement Material [Grading Based]
PM3/40QG Quarry No 40 mm Class 3 Quarried Pavement Material [Grading Based]
PM3/55QG Quarry No 55 mm Class 3 Quarried Pavement Material [Grading Based]
PM3/75QG Quarry No 75 mm Class 3 Quarried Pavement Material [Grading Based]
CLASS 2 RECYCLED PAVEMENT MATERIALS
PM2/20RG Recycled No 20 mm Class 2 Recycled Pavement Material [Grading Based]
PM2/30RG Recycled No 30 mm Class 2 Recycled Pavement Material [Grading Based]
PM2/40RG Recycled No 40 mm Class 2 Recycled Pavement Material [Grading Based]
PM2/20RM Recycled Yes 20 mm Class 2 Recycled Pavement Material [Performance Based]
PM2/30RM Recycled Yes 30 mm Class 2 Recycled Pavement Material [Performance Based]
CLASS 2 QUARRIED PAVEMENT MATERIALS
PM2/20QG Quarry No 20 mm Class 2 Quarried Pavement Material [Grading Based]
PM2/30QG Quarry No 30 mm Class 2 Quarried Pavement Material [Grading Based]
PM2/40QG Quarry No 40 mm Class 2 Quarried Pavement Material [Grading Based]
PM2/20QM Quarry Yes 20 mm Class 2 Quarried Pavement Material [Performance Based]
PM2/30QM Quarry Yes 30 mm Class 2 Quarried Pavement Material [Performance Based]
CLASS 1 RECYCLED PAVEMENT MATERIALS
PM1/20RG Recycled No 20 mm Class 1 Recycled Pavement Material [Grading Based]
PM1/30RG Recycled No 30 mm Class 1 Recycled Pavement Material [Grading Based]
PM1/40RG Recycled No 40 mm Class 1 Recycled Pavement Material [Grading Based]
PM1/20RM Recycled Yes 20 mm Class 1 Recycled Pavement Material [Performance Based]
PM1/30RM Recycled Yes 30 mm Class 1 Recycled Pavement Material [Performance Based]
CLASS 1 QUARRIED PAVEMENT MATERIALS
PM1/20QG Quarry No 20 mm Class 1 Quarried Pavement Material [Grading Based]
Edition: August 2017 Specification: Part R15 – Attachment A
DPTI
Identification No. Source
Mix
Design
Product
PM1A/20QG Quarry No 20 mm Class 1 Heavy Duty Quarried Pavement Material
PM1B/20QG Quarry No 20 mm Class 1 Heavy Duty Quarried Pavement Material
PM1/30QG Quarry No 30 mm Class 1 Quarried Pavement Material [Grading Based]
PM1/40QG Quarry No 40 mm Class 1 Quarried Pavement Material [Grading Based]
PM1/20QM Quarry Yes 20 mm Class 1 Quarried Pavement Material [Performance Based]
PM1/30QM Quarry Yes 30 mm Class 1 Quarried Pavement Material [Performance Based]
STABILISED PAVEMENT MATERIAL
Refer clause R15.8 under “General” for examples of nomenclature for this class of pavement material.
SEALING AGGREGATE
SA20-14 Quarry No 20/14 mm Sealing Aggregate